MR Series
Radial Electrolytic Capacitors
Page 1 08/05/06  V1.0
Specifications
Item Performance
Operating temperature range -40°C to +85°C
Rated working voltage range 6.3 - 63V dc
Nominal capacitance range 0.1 - 470µF

Page 3 08/05/06  V1.0
Specification Table
Working
Voltage
(V)
Capacitance
(µµF)
Ripple
Current
(A)
Lead Diameter Lead Pitch Part Number
6.3
47 50
0.45
2 MCMR6V3476M5X7
100 77 2.5 MCMR6V3107M6.3X7
220 130 0.5 3.5 MCMR6V3227M8X7
10
33 43
0.45
1.5 MCMR10V476M4X7
100 87 2 MCMR10V107M5X7
220 145 2.5 MCMR10V227M6.3X7
16
22 180 1.5 MCMR16V226M4X7
47 65 2 MCMR16V476M5X7
100 98 2.5 MCMR16V107M6.3X7
25
10 28 1.5 MCMR25V106M4X7
47 71 2.5 MCMR25V476M6.3X7
35
10 31 1.5 MCMR35V106M4X7
47 73 2.5 MCMR35V476M6.3X7
63
1 13 1.45 1.5 MCMR63V105M4X7
4.7 32.4 0.45 2 MCMR63V475M5X7
Dimensions : Millimetres
Voltage : 6.3, 10, 16, 25, 35 and 63V.
Capacitance : 1, 4.7, 10, 22, 33, 47, 100, and 220µF.
Capacitance code (µF):  First two digits are the base value and last digit represents the conversion factor. Last